
Proposed West Elevation (ancillary building)
1:1005

Proposed East Elevation (ancillary building)
1:1006

Proposed West Elevation (pavilion)
1:1003

revision

All drawings are copyright of erect architecture, do not scale from drawings, the 
contractor is to verify all dimensions on site prior to any manufacture

22B Regent Studios, 8 Andrews Rd, London E8 4QN                 +44 (0)20 7254 6336

200-PL

scale 1:100 at A1

title Proposed Elevations
project Memorial Park
client London Borough of Waltham Forest

drawing no.

24415 B

rev. date description
A 30/07/2024 Planning issue
B 14/10/2024 Planning issue following 

comments

0m 1m 5m
1:100

Proposed South Elevation
1:1001

Proposed North Elevation
1:1002

Key Plan

1

LEGEND

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Original roof - internally insulated

Metal flashing and concealed metal gutter

Rainscreen cladding, composite board 
mounted horizontally, colour to complement the 
existing brick

Aluminum-timber composite windows with 
concealed metal roller shutter

Door opening concealed in the cladding system

Window opening concealed in the cladding 
system

Aluminum framed openable roof light

PV panels

Metal door - colour and finish to match the 
windows frame

Aluminum-timber composite door with 
concealed metal roller shutter

New roof rebuild, where possible, with material 
from the existing roof or with matching tiles and 
finishing

New metal gutter

New ramp's metal balustrade

New accessible ramp

New steps

New built-in bench

Plint, composite board
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Proposed East Elevation (pavilion)
1:1004

5

6

3

1
2

13

13

13

S

N

W E

3

17

17

1717

17

1717
17

17 17

17 17


	24415-200-PL-Proposed Elevations
	4/110-EX-East-2
	4/110-EX-West-4
	1/A1-LANDSCAPE-15
	4/110-PR-North
	4/110-EX-West T-2
	4/110-EX-East T-3
	1/110-PR-South


